Safe Job Procedure Template
	Task:
	
	JHA #:
	

	Prepared by:
	
	Date:
	


	Step
	Proper Procedure
	Required PPE or safety equipment

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	To add additional steps, right-click in the row above and select “Insert(Insert Rows Below” from the drop-down menu.


After you have completed this worksheet and reviewed it with employees who perform the task, place a copy in an easily accessible location where workers can reference it.

